) pluey paaly 2>
Sl 8l 8 109
elad] el gpaely 2>
oYl

il gl e

913l Olel

Sslagal ole

|
e dagal
i pluoy ey 2o
Josl 8l 483,39

ekl plus oy
oeYls

kil ool

s9lssal Olel

4T epis

lolilo o ple Y]
R
ST epus
e dagal

L‘,,:.U&Jl (=Lw.> Ol Lo
Jas)] Sij dis,sg

as.g)‘l” <=L“§;§I| (’5—6—“
oalsat! § ol
Ol -gaiell Jols 5
Gogusga Jis gadll
sleg oo Sl 5,51 Ui
Wl dad plasaul Y
sl Loy Jleal
Syl &30 gro
3hoYl (e
Chls 52558
Ooledl dod

oaude ge Oblshudl o) ,4
2y 85LLI dsluals
8o
e 0y bl wie O3lsdl
Jakl
oLl bl
Gogusiige Jie
Jsdll Ol Jas
sl plasealy
3945 dole)

BT dlsl> g0
055,51 e

SLlghudl e o]
i e
Ohlge 3y
flj&?)” dod

PURPAPEIPSTFSVINYSS;

Ul dyg I dasdl

doasSodl (2Ll el
Dled)) &gy 1 H3lsSI slus)

D] &y gudl duy Il galiy

Sa9usghl zaliy

les) Lol )

Sogunsobl zaliy
ol oSy

doac)] disY) grali s

Srguign gealiy

& oSl ol I el
Dl dygo 1 5olgSI slas]
=)l & gud) do I @AL‘»)_;

S5 ghl gxaliy
ezl 3Ll S,

S5 ghl gxaliy
ol Sy

(Olewsd] 55 ) e 52,8

dngdl) Al ol

Srgunsiishl galiy
Slewsdl 55
deogSedl (Bl ey
Ul=dl g 1 50158l slas)

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00- 9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

2021/12/12

2021/12/13

2021/12/14

2021/12/15

2021/12/16

2021/12/19

2021/12/20

2021/12/21

2021/12/22

2021/12/23

2021/12/26

B3

elss ;¥

elss ;W



L,,L«Jl plao (powly 20
e g;*‘“‘}"s

ALl Gas )

393l Ol
45T o

lalib =o plye oYl

d9lagal olel

oaladl pluy onawly 2
Josl 8l 483,39
el pluy onawly 2

Ml
Ll G Il o

Selagal ole

s

48T (e

lalab =s plye 6Vl
>3l Olel
4T epis
e dagal

o)l 8 0l 483,39

il plus Gpawly >
eYls

kil ool

R

48T SO

lglib zs plyo oYl

zbie (oo bl plge
S5 gh!

Py ;ch %) 1y s
INI[ENREEE
JbA d3y5 e &0

Sl gl e uudl
dod B)lge 32355

C3g)l oubas

NP PN PRV
&gj.m}Jl & @oJJl LL“.)
&lJ.g}”g &A..\Jl blas

S b1l JolSl donl
Gechdl & Jaslly
WES]

della]l Oleyo
SasusBiohl @

dhulgs S 5,21 Jas
2SI LAl

wley bl 15 mio

dcwo CJbDT oo Jahl

gl.f” E)JJ‘ ULC %)M.”
2] dagd Bylge 53550

slyasd] BaaeYl oy 14
lsloluels Ladlanly dyghall
deld)l e bluasyl
Laall

& JLbVl we o,y

S9!

Al a3l e 3, Ji
dhwlgy LS dsadll
halll
hdod by dybs mo
Gosll b plasuly Olgall
Leod! 8aasl e oyudl

Dledl] &gl duy ) oy

Sogunsohl aliy
dlasll Lol (55
S5 ghl galiys
ol oSy
(Oluwsd] 555) Gos 2,4

Lol dhisYl ol

$r5usBobl zaliy
Olewsdl S5

doasSodl (B ey
Dled)) &gy V1 H3lsSI slus)

dled)) dygud! do Ul ol

Sogunsohl aliy

dlesd! 3Ll S

S5 ghl gxaliy
ol oSy

(Olewsd] ) s (2,4
dnsdl] dassy &At\).?

Soguign galiy
(Olawsd] (S5)
dungSodl (oL I gealiy
Dlsd)! gy 1 431sSIl dlas)

D] dygud] dos ) goliyy

So9usighl gealiy
dlasdl 3Ll S,

SgusBghl gxaliys
ol Sy
(Olewsd] oS5 ) os 28

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30
10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:00

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

2021/12/27

2021/12/28

2021/12/29

2021/12/30

2021/1/2

2021/1/3

2021/1/4

2021/1/5

2021/1/6

2022/1/9

2022/1/10

2022/1/11

2022/1/12

3y

B3

elss ;¥

B3

elss, VI



sk dogal
alad) plus gpanls 2>
Qo] 8l 58,55
el plu gowly o
oleYls
il pas o

913l Olel

lolilo o ple Y]

R
ST epus

BRVESRIWY

k! plas ey 2
Lol 8l 488,09

el dod Bylge 52555

093 oo Oblghudl oy 14
ghudls lydlanly padse
Ml das &bg
slasyl 4455

Tt 5255 dols ppalio
S5 gh!

69)5&1.@
dyso OBy

SLlghd e ]
vaddie (90 (o
SUSETES
Guall dad

JEY) doo (GBI Ik
$353ly dewigl
doll) &l pludl duan
5o ! dplaslls Lol

SLINE S‘,A.:lxﬂ‘ tl.&,«,U
Sr9unsishly
3Lyl plasealy
Blo¥l e dsin &y gro

095,519

JEaY e gyl
dpw gl
5lan 52325
OlusYl dagd
JEYI &y blas
la8deg (g8lunly duwasy)]
ol Oluab b
o=l 39,89 Oilyun
JubY B
zole due (389

d.‘.ou.a.n Sl &AL’).)

Srguge gealiy
(Olewsd!l 3S))

Lo gSedl (2L I ey
Dl=dl g 71 501sSIl slas)

D] dygudl duy ! goliyy

Sr9uustishl galiy
dlasll Ll 5,
Srgunsiishl gl
ol oS5
(Olewsdl 5S)) Juos (28

wl Sbladd! &Abﬁ

Srguign galiy
LingSodl (oL ) el
Uedll dgs U1 3olgSIl dlus]
Uled)) dsgud) do I &AU).?
Srgusiohl ol
Ldasll 8Ll S,
So5unsighl galiy
ol oS5
(Slewsdl §5)) Jos (2,8

dongdll Olbola] gy

Soguiign galiy
Slewsdl 55

deogSedl (Bl ey
Dled)) dygs U1 158U sl

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

2022/1/13

2022/1/16

2022/1/17

2022/1/18

2022/1/19

2022/1/20

2022/1/23

2022/1/24

2022/1/25

2022/1/26

2022/1/27

2022/1/30



] plus fpols
oaMeYly

il gl e

913l Olel

45T o

laldls e oo ¢V
913l Olel
AT s

e dagal

Jahl yghas
SIgusise (399
E:.é.]l Qg.)l-é”‘
GEnlly Byl (0,4
Jehll Jls o Olell 2o
LolJl Sluass mial

Bl Je o
Olge 33555
B)DL:.LI :Laté

dball Olowed! 53,8
31N daselt) daiaVlg

et dygud] do Ul ol

SI9usBgbl zaliy

ddest! 3Ll 5,

Sr5usBghl ol
ol oSy

(Sleasd] 553) as 5258

wl Sl @.nl}ﬁ

Srgucdse gualiy

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

10:00-9:30

1:00 -12:30

2022/1/31 gﬁuﬁsﬂ
2022/2/1 B
2022/2/2 elss ;W
2022/2/3 eS|



